Table: List of consultation bodies and IAPs as required by the EIA Regulations (GNR 982)

Organization Contact person Postal address E-mail address Contact details Date Date
submitted feedback
received

Ruby Vale no. 266 Helmie Uys - helmieuys@gmail.com 083 603 4252 17 March
Remaining extent of 2016
portion 2 Via email
The Municipality in which jurisdiction the development is located — Regulation 54(2)(b)(v)
Tsantsabane Local Municipal PO Box 5, mmsec@tsantsabane.gov.za 053 313 7302 (t) 17 March
municipality Manager Postmasburg, 053 313 1602 (f) 2016

8420 Via email

Mr. G.H
Mathobela

Municipal councilor of the ward in which the site is located — Regulation 54(2)(b)(iv)
Tsantsabane Local Ward Councilor: PO Box 5, - 053 723 6000 (t) 17 March
Municipality Postmasburg, 053 723 2021 (f) 2016

8420 Via Registered

mail

Organs of state having jurisdiction — Regulation 54(2)(b)(vi)
Northern Cape Mrs. Doreen Private Bag dwerth@ncpg.gov.za 053 807 7468 (t) 17 March
Department of Werth X6102, Kimberley, 053 807 7328 (f) 2016
Environmental 8300 Via email

Affairs and Nature
Conservation

The Department of Mrs. Nosie PO Box 528 abrahamsa@dwa.gov.za 051 405 9000 (t) 17 March
Water Affairs and Mazwi and Mr. Bloemfontein & mazwir@dwa.gov.za 051 448 1115 (f) 2016
Forestry Abe Abrahams 9300 Via email
NC Department of Mr. Viljoen Private Bag X5018 | tperkins@grand.ncape.gov.za 053 838 9100 (t) 17 March
Agriculture, forestry | Mothibi Kimberley 053 831 3635 (f) 2016

and fisheries 8300 Via email



mailto:abrahamsa@dwa.gov.za

The Department of Ms. Anneliza Private Bag X250 AnnelizaC@nda.agric.za 012 319 7508 (t) 17 March
Agriculture Collett/ Ms. Pretoria MashuduMa@daff.gov.za 012 329 5938 (f) 2016
Mashudu 0001 012 319 7634 (t) Via email
Marubini 012 3197619 (f)
Department of Director General: | Private Bag X19 Kate.modise@energy.gov.za 012 444 4256 (t) 17 March
Energy Ms. Nelly Arcadia 086 581 8505 (f) 2016
Malubane 0007 Via email
NC Department of Regional Private Bag X sunday.mabaso@dmr.gov.za; 053 807 1700 (t) 17 March
Mineral Resources Manager: 6093 Lungi.Mondela@dmr.gov.za 053 830 0827 (f) 2016
Sunday Mabaso KIMBERLEY Via email
8300
Department of Mr. Claude - MulangalL@dot.gov.za 012 309 3000 (t) 17 March
Communications Nadasen 012 328 3194 2016
Via email
Provincial Heritage K. Sofoleng PO Box 1930 ksofeleng@nc.sahra.org.za 053 831 2537 (t) 17 March
Resources Agency Kimberley 053 833 1435 (f) 2016
(PHRA)- Northern 8300 Via email
Cape
Department of Roads | HOD: Ms. Ruth PO Box 3132 klawrence@trpw.ncape.gov.za | 053 839 224 (t) 17 March
and Public Works Palm Kimberley 053 839 2291 (f) 2016
8300 083 255 8816 (c) Via email
Other— Regulation 54(2)(b)(vii) | |
ZF Mgcawu District The Municipal Private Bag X6039 | entoba@zsmdm.gov.za 054 337 2800 (t) 17 March
Manager: Upington 054 337 2888 (f) 2016
8800 Via email
Mr Elias Ntoba
WESSA Mr. Lemson PO Box 435, morgan.griffiths@wessa.co.za 011 462 5663 (t) 17 March
Petha Ferdale, 2016
2160 Via email
NOCCI Morné van der PO Box 200 chairman@nocci- 082 416 3328 (cell) | 17 March
Merwe Postmasburg postmasburg.co.za 2016
8420 Via email



mailto:AnnelizaC@nda.agric.za

ESKOM Ms. Katlego PO Box 356 MotlhaKN@eskom.co.za 011 711 2707 (t) 17 March
Motlha & Mr. Westdene MullerV@eskom.co.za; 086 662 9753 (f) 2016
Valmon Muller Bloemfontein kevin.leask@eskom.co.za; 082 826 3327 (cell) | Via email
9300 Ronald.marais@eskom.co.za;
masemola@eskom.co.za;
hope.masango@eskom.co.za
Civil Aviation Ms. Lizelle Stroh Private Bag X73 StrohL@caa.co.z3; 011 545 1028 (t) 17 March
Authority Mr. Chris Halfway House isherwoodC@caa.co.za 011 545 1282 (f) 2016
Isherwood 1685 082 823 8436 (cell) | Via email
SENTECH - Private Bag X06 support@sentech.co.za 086 073 6832 (t) 17 March
Honeydew 068 743 4411 (f) 2016
2040 Via email
Square Kilometre Dr. Adrian PO Box 522940 atiplady@ska.ac.za 011 442 2434 (t) 17 March
Array (SKA) Tiplady Saxonwold 011 442 2454 (f) 2016
2132 Via email
Leads 2 Business Melanie Miles - MelanieM@L2B.co.za 0860 836 337 (t) 26 April via
033 343 5882 (f) email

Surrounding land owners — Regulation 54(2)(b)(iii)

8450

Kalkpan 639 RE/639 Gerrit Maritz emily.maritz@gmail.com 0832279830 17 March
2016
Via email
Ruby Vale 266 Bennie benniebroomlands@gmail.com | 0833690308 17 March
portion 1 Bredenkamp 2016
Via email
Nokanna Thys Rhyneke suidsnde@webmail.co.za 0833900858 17 March
2016
Via email
Meidekop Koos Booysen Posbus 242 - 0832793446 17 March
Upington 2016
Via Registered
mail
Hoekplaats 641 TG Rossouw PO 292 - - 17 March
RE/641 Olifantshoek 2016




Via Registered
mail

Hoekplaats B 267
RE/267

Cornie de Jager

17 March
2016

Via Registered
mail




